
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
143 
15 
33 
6 

22 
21 
44 

Class 
TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

TCP 

Name 
GENILSON COLODEL 
GUILHERME WUNDERLICH 
DOUGLAS TORRES 
RICARDO S 
JARBAS SCHUTT 
VITOR GABRIEL 
DANIEL RUBIK 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:24.238 
1:27.104 
1:27.209 
1:28.442 
1:32.320 
1:37.654 

Diff 

2.866 
2.971 
4.204 
8.082 

13.416 

Gap 

2.866 
0.105 
1.233 
3.878 
5.334 

In Lap 
4 
2 
1 
4 
1 
2 
0 

2nd Best 
1:25.491 
1:28.226 
1:27.257 
1:29.627 
1:33.587 
5:11.091 

2nd Lap 
5 
3 
2 
5 
3 
1 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/06/2022 15:54:45 
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PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
TCP 

2o TREINO - TCP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 15:45:08 

Autódromo  de Telamaco Borba 1,850 km 

25/06/2022 11:50 

3a ETAPA 2022


